LoC

DATE

13/05/2010
02/07/2010
25/07/2010
28/07/2010
01/08/2010

04/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010

16/09/2010

03/09/2011

14/10/2010

15/10/2010

22/10/2010
02/10/2010

03/11/2010

05/11/2010

09/11/2010

12/11/2010

15/11/2010

TIME

14:

12

12:

15

11:

18:
14:
11:

15:

12:

13:

18:

12:

13

13:

10

15:

18:

13:

00:
:00:
35:
122
08:

31:
42
46:

02:

15:

00:

35:

36:
:26:

55:

:21:

35:

35:

41:

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

COMMENT

Something wrong with the onions
Beef tastes like cardboard
Cashier shortchanged me
Restaurant was dirty

There was a roach in my
sandwich

The manager is an idiot
The drinks taste funny

The burgers don't taste the
same

I really love this new concept.
Give this manager a raise!

What's with this burger meat??
It's terrible

How can a burger place run out
of cheese?? How lame is that

Hi I would like to apply for a
job. Call me at 416-967-1111.
Thanks

WOW greatest burger ever

There's nothing for vegans on
the menu

Why can't I bring my dog
inside? You're discriminating
against dog owners and I'm
telling all friends never to
eat here

This place is so awesome. The
district manager deserves a
huge raise!!

There was a drunk person in the
restaurant yelling at everyone.
I asked him to keep it down but
then he became abusive. I asked
the supervisor but he didn't do
anything. I'm not coming back

This manager is doing an
amazing job. You should give
him a big bonus

Bring back Ed's Big Rib
sandwich!! It was the best!!
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There's nothing for my kids to
do while we eat. You should
have a playground

I just saw someone drop a beef
patty on the floor and pick it
up and put it on a sandwich. I
won't be back

This restaurant is spotless.
Kudos to the manager

Where's the Rib Sandwich? That
was your best sandwich

Cashier didnt put my money in
the till and I didn't get a
receipt

One of your cashiers was high.
Just thought you should know.

The Manager was supposed to
call me about a service issue
but keeps ignoring my calls

Ed's has gone way downhill. I
always used to enjoy coming

here, but now the food sucks
and the service is the worst

You guys should bring back the
rib sandwich

Cashier was asking for a tip -
unbelievable

Love the decor but there's
nothing worth eating on the
menu

Where the vegetarian options?
Get with the times

The bartender was reading a
manual on how to mix drinks.
Stick with hamburgers

You don't have wi-fi??? WTF?

You should bring back Ed's rib
thing. It was awesome



